Rank | Class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
12th
12th

WINDSURF KYC
WINDSURF KYC
WINDSURF KYC
WINDSURF KYC
WINDSURF KYC
WINDSURF KYC
WINDSURF KYC
WINDSURF KYC
WINDSURF KYC
WINDSURF KYC
WINDSURF KYC
WINDSURF KYC
WINDSURF KYC
WINDSURF KYC

27th MERDEKA DAY OPEN REGATTA 2022
KINABALU YACHT CLUB, KOTA KINABALU

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
KYC
KYC
KYC
KYC
KYC
KYC
KYC
KYC
TYC
KYC
KYC
BDYA
KYC
KYC

WINDSURF KYC - PROVISIONAL

Sailor's Name

ABIDIN BIN ALIAKBAR

CHIA TSHEN YAW

AMABEL SEOW MIN HUI

YO ANN MARTIN
MITCH CINI
TIONH JIAYI
NICK BOURA

SANDEEP SINGH GILL

TAN SHIR PING
CHIA CHING BYN

KOH CHENG HSIUNG
MUHAMMAD FADZLIN HASSAN
LUCQMANN RACHEED HARON

TIMOTHY

Overall

Sex | Rating | R1
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R2
1.0
2.0
3.0
(6.0)
(10.0)
5.0
4.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
1.0

15.0 DNS | 15.0 DNS | 15.0 DNS
15.0 DNS | 15.0 DNS | 15.0 DNS
15.0 DNS | 15.0 DNS | 15.0 DNS

R3
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
40
6.0
(8.0)
9.0
10.0
11.0

R4
1.0
(5.0)
4.0
2.0
3.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
1.0

R5 Total
1.0 5.0

3.0 16.0
(6.0) 18.0
4.0 20.0
2.0 29.0
5.0 28.0
(8.0) 30.0
7.0 36.0
9.0 45.0
(11.0) 49.0
10.0 54.0
15.0 DNS | 75.0
15.0 DNS | 75.0
15.0 DNS | 75.0

Nett
4.0

11.0
12.0
14.0
19.0
20.0
22.0
28.0
35.0
38.0
43.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
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